

DÁIL ÉIREANN

AN BILLE UM SHAOIRE UCHTAÍOCH 2004 —AN TUARASCÁIL

ADOPTIVE LEAVE BILL 2004 —REPORT

Leasuithe Ionadacha *Substitute Amendments*

16. In page 5, lines 23 to 28, to delete all words from and including “of—” in line 23 down to and including “weeks” in line 28 and substitute “of 8 weeks”.

—Kathleen Lynch.

[This Amendment is in substitution for amendment No. 16 on the principal list of amendments dated 28th September 2005.]

22. In page 7, to delete lines 49 and 50.

—Kathleen Lynch.

[This Amendment is in substitution for amendment No. 22 on the principal list of amendments dated 28th September 2005.]

23. In page 12, to delete line 4.

—Kathleen Lynch.

[This Amendment is in substitution for amendment No. 23 on the principal list of amendments dated 28th September 2005.]